S(" soclal stock
)

12.15 pm

12.25 pm

12.40 pm

12.50 pm

1.00 pm

1.10 pm

1.15pm

exchange

Agenda
Tomas Carruthers - CEO of the Social Stock Exchange
Welcome and Introduction

Jonathan Jenkins - CEO of the Social Investment Business Group
What is Impact Investing?

Rodney Hobson - Private Investor, Financial Author
Social Impact Investing: An Investors Viewpoint

Case Study 1 —ITM Power
Introduced by Tomas Carruthers and presented by Charles Purkess

Case Study 2 — HaloSource
Introduced by Tomas Carruthers and presented by Alan Matthews

Tomas Carruthers
Summary

Close



