## ()) social stock exchange

## Agenda

12.15 pm	<b>Tomas Carruthers</b> - CEO of the Social Stock Exchange Welcome and Introduction
12.25 pm	Jonathan Jenkins - CEO of the Social Investment Business Group What is Impact Investing?
12.40 pm	<b>Rodney Hobson</b> - Private Investor, Financial Author Social Impact Investing: An Investors Viewpoint
12.50 pm	Case Study 1 – <b>ITM Power</b> Introduced by Tomas Carruthers and presented by Charles Purkess
1.00 pm	Case Study 2 – HaloSource Introduced by Tomas Carruthers and presented by Alan Matthews
1.10 pm	Tomas Carruthers Summary
1.15 pm	Close